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Number of Children
Maximum Income 
(Single or Head of 

Household)

Maximum Income 
(Married 

Filing Jointly)
Maximum 

Combined Credits*

3+

2

1

0

$47,747

$44,454

$39,131

$14,820

$53,267

$49,974

$44,651

$20,330

$8,427

$7,489

$4,535

$679

New York State Department of Taxation and Finance

* NYS, Federal, and NYC Earned Income Tax Credits combined.

If you make less than the maximum amounts listed below, you may be eligible
for the Earned Income Tax Credits. Tax Year 2015 returns (filed in 2016)
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Get the tax refund you’re entitled to

Earned Income Tax Credits


